ILKLEY JUBILEE HISTORIC RALLY

llkley + District Motor Club - 15th April 2018
Overall Positions After Regularity 6

No. Driver Navigator Car Class PZ?]:‘{y Pos [Cat Pos| Cls Pos PrevilzgierencFeirst
1 Paul Crosby Andy Pullan Porsche 911 M2 2:06 1
3 John Abel Mark Appleton Sunbeam Tiger M1 2:49 2 1 0:43 0:43
7 Dave Leadbetter Cath Woodman BMW 2002 M2 2:56 3 1 0:07 0:50
4 Darell Staniforth Nicky Staniforth Morris Mini Cooper S M1 2:59 4 2 0:03 0:53
11 John Haygarth David Taylor Opel Kadett Rallye M2 311 5 2 0:11 1:05
2 lan Crammond Matthew Vokes Mercedes Benz 280SL M1 3:23 6 3 0:12 1:17
47 Clive Martin Anji Martin Ford Escort 1600 sport N2 3:29 7 1 0:06 1:23
9 Simon Harris Dan Middle Volkswagen Golf GTI M4 3:37 8 1 0:08 1:31
13 Roger Powley Brian Goff Porsche 911 Coupe M2 4:07 9 3 0:29 2:01
8 John Ruddock Roger Burkill Ford Escort Mexico M2 4:08 10 4 0:01 2:02
14 Russell Smith Dan Harrison Triumph Dolomite Sprint M3 4:22 11 1 0:14 2:16
30 John Woolstenhulme Alistair Woolstenhulme Porsche 911 E2 4:23 12 1 0:01 2:17
18 Jon Dunning Suzanne Barker Alfa Romeo Giulia 2000 GTV M2 4:40 13 5 0:17 2:34
5 Ron Beecroft Kevin Savage Ford Escort RS2000 M3 5:01 14 2 0:22 2:55
32 Harvey Steele Martin Pitt Volvo 144 E2 5:18 15 2 1 0:17 3:12
42 Nick Pullan Andy Brookes Hillman Imp E1l 6:30 21 5 1 0:07 4:24
23 Les Andrew Nick Middleton MG B/GT E3 6:32 22 6 1 0:03 4:26
22 Andrew Johnson Dave Boyes Lancia Fulvia E2 6:42 23 7 4 0:10 4:36
6 Martin Neal Richard Dix Austin Healey Sprite M1 6:50 24 4 0:08 4:44
15 Pete Tyson Neil Harrison Mini Cooper S M2 7:08 25 7 0:17 5:02
27 Darren Everitt Susan Dixon Triumph 2000 Mk1 E1l 7:18 26 8 2 0:10 5:12
48 Philip Barrington Wood lain Miller Volvo P1800 N2 8:21 27 3 1 1:03 6:15
37 Peter Metcalfe Guy Wickham Austin Mini El 8:32 28 9 3 0:10 6:26
41 Peter Opie David Opie Triumph TR3A A 8:34 29 1 0:02 6:28
40 Kelvin Bromley Alan Pettit MG B E2 8:36 30 10 5 0:02 6:30
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17 David Barker David Killeen Porsche 924S M4 8:39 31 3 0:03 6:33
25 Brian Dwelly Janette Dwelly Morris Minor 1000 A 8:53 32 2 1 0:14 6:47
16 Martyn Taylor Amy Henchoz Vauxhall Astra 1800 M4 9:03 33 4 0:10 6:57
35 Bob Ward Karl Ellis Ford Escort Mk 2 E3 9:15 34 11 2 0:12 7:09
26 Dan Willan Simon Frost Volvo PV544 El 9:52 35 12 4 0:37 7:46
31 Richard Harrison Peter Boyce MG B-GT E3 10:23 36 13 3 0:31 8:17
63 Roger Tushingham Kevin Goodings MG BGT N1 10:32 37 4 2 0:10 8:26
52 Andy Simpson Ros Simpson Austin/Morris Mini 1275 GT N3 10:40 38 5 1 0:07 8:34
45 David Smith Norden Lester BMW 2002 N2 10:48 39 6 2 0:08 8:42
28 42 Kevin Carruthers Ford MK1 Escort E2 10:53 40 14 6 0:05 8:47
29 Bernard Watkins Adam Roper Morris Mini E2 11:06 41 15 7 0:14 9:00
58 Chris Ringrose John Clarke MG B N3 11:19 42 7 2 0:13 9:13
70 Chris Haygarth Si Gleich Toyota MR2 B4 11:25 43 1 0:06 9:19
59 Robert Robinson Peter Mellor Audi Coupe GT N4 11:29 44 8 1 0:04 9:23
51 Trefor Rowlands Jon Binns Triumph TR7 N3 11:34 45 9 3 0:05 9:28
38 32 Michael Fox MGB Roadster El 12:18 46 16 5 0:44 10:12
60 21 Sarah Binstead MGB Roadster N2 12:45 47 10 3 0:27 10:39
71 Kurt Hodgson Vibeke Loberg Austin Clubman B2 13:04 48 2 1 0:19 10:58
49 Susan Shoosmith Trina Harley Sunbeam Rapier N1 13:23 49 11 3 0:19 11:17
68 Marvin Hurst Nuala Dowie MG BGT N2 14:36 50 12 4 1:13 12:30
39 Clare Grove Clare Nedin Ford Escort Ghia E3 14:53 51 17 4 0:17 12:47
53 23 Claudine Bloom Triumph Herald N1 14:56 52 13 4 0:03 12:50
64 Robert Horner Chris Warren Triumph TR4 N1 16:04 53 14 5 1:08 13:58
34 Ernest Calvert Bryan Smith MG B Roadster El 16:22 54 18 6 0:19 14:16
57 Peter Kleyn Gaius Hiscox Austin Mini Cooper S N2 17:17 55 15 5 0:54 15:11
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67 Kevin Rivers Paul Hancock MG B GT N2 17:43 56 16 6 0:27 15:37
54 Jonathan Swales Sue Swales Austin Mini 1000 N2 18:23 57 17 7 0:40 16:17
61 Dominic Hodge Peter Raine Porsche 924 N3 19:25 58 18 4 1:01 17:19
33 Martin Oglesby John Parker Opel Kadett C GT/E E3 19:52 59 19 5 0:27 17:46
62 Richard Wardle Gareth Frank Ford Escort N3 26:48 60 19 5 6:56 24:42
56 Sally Ann Hewitt Mark Lewis Morris Mini Clubman N2 27:30 61 20 8 0:42 25:24
65 46 Mark Crump MG B GT N2 40:32 62 21 9 13:02 38:26
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